SB 5527-1 (LC 9527) 4/22/19 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5527

- On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 5 through 7.
- In line 8, delete "2" and insert "1".
- In line 13, delete "\$1,254,948" and insert "\$1,460,929".
- 4 In line 14, delete "\$17,872,163" and insert "\$17,842,492".
- In line 16, delete "\$67,743,280" and insert "\$68,198,128".
- 6 In line 18, delete "\$21,591,397" and insert "\$21,358,995".
- 7 In line 19, delete "3" and insert "2".
- 8 In line 23, delete "\$1,211,902" and insert "\$1,681,651".
- 9 In line 24, delete "\$17,639,590" and insert "\$17,611,333".
- In line 26, delete "\$53,640,498" and insert "\$53,852,345".
- On page 2, line 1, delete "\$17,963,657" and insert "\$17,765,880".
- In line 2, delete "4" and insert "3".
- In line 7, delete "5" and insert "4".
- In line 15, delete "6" and insert "5".

15